
 

 

 

2026 Fees Structure  
Welcome to Rise and Shine High School Ntinda. We are pleased to see that you have come to 
join us!  

1. Non-Candidates  
S1, S2, S3 S5 

Item Day Boarding Day Boarding 

School fees (Tuition) 550,000 850,000 550,000 850,000 

Functional Requirements 130,000 130,000 130,000 130,000 

Academic Materials and Stationery 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 

Identity Card 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Medical Fee 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 

Uniforms and Casual Wear 400,000 400,000 450,000 450,000 

TOTAL 1,250,000 1,550,000 1,300,000 1,600,000 

 

2. Candidates  
S4 S6 

Item Day Boarding Day Boarding 

School fees (Tuition) 600,000 950,000 600,000 950,000 

Functional Requirements 130,000 130,000 130,000 130,000 

Academic Materials and Stationery 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000 

Identity Card 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

UNEB Registration 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 

Medical Fee 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 

Uniforms and Casual Wear 400,000 400,000 450,000 450,000 

TOTAL 1,550,000 1,900,000 1,600,000 1,950,000 

Please note that Admission fee is 50,000 for all classes. 

Payment Methods 
  Bank Account Number Account Name 

  Centenary Bank 3010308285 Rise and Shine High School 

  Housing Finance Bank 0400055093 Rise and Shine High School 

  MTN Mobile Money 0788 646 439 Isaac Mwesigwa 

 

Please note that Cash payments are also allowed through the Bursar’s office 

Rise and Shine High School Ntinda  

3536, Ntinda-Kiwatule Road 

P.O. Box 27534 Kampala | Uganda  

 


